

NEDO-33201

Section 11A

Changes from Revision 2 to Revision 3

Formatting & editorial changes have been made to improve consistency and readability. These changes include changing fonts in tables, removing excess spacing, correcting punctuation & spelling, and correcting grammar. Acronyms have been spelled out where appropriate.

Item	Location	Description of Change
1.	TOC	Updated the table of contents, list of tables and list of illustrations (not shown as changes).
2.	S11A, heading	Changed “SENSITIVTY” to “SENSITIVITY”.
3.	S11A.1.1, 1 st para., 1 st sentence	Changed “LOCA” to “LOCA scenarios”.
4.	S11A.1.2, 1 st para., 1 st sentence	Changed “LOCA” to “LOCA scenarios”.